Twyford and Ruscombe Horticultural Association

Members Price List 14/03/2024
CHEMICALS SIZE PRICE
Doff Sequestrene Iron plant tonic £5.20
Chempak Orchid Fertiliser 200GM £4.35
Westland Organic Rooting Powder 100GM £3.70
Baby Bio House Plant Feed Bottle 175ML £4.15
Phostrogen Swell Gell in tub 1KG £19.65
Phostrogen Swell Gell 100GM £2.00
Osmocote bags of 25 tablets 115GM £5.25
Tomorite 1LT (+20% ) £6.50
Maxicrop OWN BOTTLE 0.5L £3.20
Maxicrop OWN BOTTLE 1L £6.35
Miracle-Gro Soluable Plant Food 500GM £6.50
Miracle Grow Azalea, Camelia and Rhododenron 1KG £7.90
Jeyes Fluid 300ML £6.60
Growing Success Prune & Seal £3.45
Codling Moth Trap £7.60
Vitex Greenhouse Fumigator 3.5GM £5.50
Pathclear Weedkiler 3-sacket pack NOW IN TUBES £6.50
Scotts Roundup Concentrate 140ML ( + 40%) £15.10
Fast Action Roundup weedkiller Spray 1.2L £6.85
Vitax SBK Brushwood Killer 125ML £6.45
Vitax Yellow Sulphur 225ML £3.50
Provanto Ultimate bug killer Spray
1LT £6.50
Weedol Pathclear Weedkiller 1T £6.10
Dithane 945 ( Box of 6 ) £6.80
Rose Clear Ultra Gun 1L £6.55
WEEDOL Weedkiller Fast Acting Spray 1L £7.45
Provado Bug Killer Can Spray 400ML £5.50
Provado Ultimate BugClear Fruit & Veg Concentrate 30ML £10.00
Copper Mixture (Bordeaux replacement) 175GM £3.80
Py Vitax Insect Killer 175GM £3.40
Bugclear Vine Weeuvil Killer 80ML £12.86
Nippon Ant Killer 150GM £2.95
Storm Rat and Mouse Controller 275GM £11.90
Nippon Ultra Mouse Killer Pellets 200GM £4.00
Scott Slug Clear 250ML £5.20
DOFF Blue Mini Slug Pellets 400GM £3.75
Growing Success Organic Slug Killer 575GM £6.70

Compost Maker 3KG £1.85



CANES

Split Canes Green 30 inches
Bamboo Canes 4 ft
Bamboo Canes 5 ft
Bamboo Canes 6 ft
Bamboo Canes 7 ft
Bamboo Canes 8 ft

MISCELLANEOUS

Nutscene GreenTwist

NutScene GreenTwist

Waterproof Jute Fillis

Natural Jute Fillis

Twistie Ties Plastic coated 6" / 150mm
Tie Wire & Cutter

6" Plant Labels

4" Plant Labels

Town and Country Gardening Gloves mens
Town and Country Gardening Gloves womens
Watering Can green 10L

Horticultural Grit

Horticultural Grit

POTS AND TRAYS

Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5”
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5”
Black Trays

Black Pots

COMPOST

Bark Chip

JAB Multipurpose

Jack’s Magic All Purpose Compost
JAB Multipurpose Peat Free

John Innes Peat Free Seed

John Innes No 1

John Innes No 2 Potting

John Innes No 3 Mature

John Innes Peat Free Ericaceous compost
Top Soil Big Value Bag

Farm yard manure

Grow Bag

Orchid Compost

Vermiculite

QUANTITY PRICE
10 £1.25
10 £3.35
10 £3.80
10 £4.25
10 £6.65
10 £7.40
PRICE
50m £1.80
100m £2.30
3ply £3.82
3ply £2.70
200 £2.16
50M £3.25
50 £1.80
50 £0.90
Size 9/10 £5.40
Sm/Med £5.40
£8.00
20KG £5.50
3KG £0.85
QUANTITY PRICE
10 £1.00
10 £1.00
14" X 10" 1/5 £1/£4.25
7CM £0.05
Size Price
£6.20
50LT £4.60
50LT £5.30
50LT £5.20
28LT £3.75
25LT £6.15
25LT £6.15
25LT £6.25
28LT £3.70
30LT £3.70
50LT £4.10
30LT £3.00
10L £4.20
10LT £10.00



Perlite
Bulb Fibre

LAWN CARE

Weedol Lawn Weedkiller

Maxicrop Mosskiller and Lawn Tonic
Spring/Summer Weed Feed 11-5-5
Spring/Summer Weed Feed 11-5-5

10LT
10L

SIZE

250ML
500ML
25KG
3KG

Spring & Summer Feed Weed & Moss Killer 10-2-1-7 20KG
Spring & Summer Feed Weed & Moss Killer 10-2-1-7 3KG

Autumn & Winter Lawn Feed 3-12-12
Autumn & Winter Lawn Feed 3-12-12
Autumn & Winter Feed & Moss Killer 3-6-8-4
Autumn & Winter Feed & Moss Killer 3-6-8-4

Sharp Sand

Lawn Sand and Moss killer

Lawn Top Dressing

Grass Seed

General purpose with Rye
General purpose with Rye
General purpose with Rye
General purpose without Rye
General purpose without Rye
General purpose without Rye

BULK FERTILISER

Sulphate / Ammonia
Bone Meal

Bone Meal

Growmore Granuals
Growmore Granuals
Fish Blood & Bone

Fish Blood & Bone
Garden Lime

Nitrate of Chalk
Sulphate of Potash

Rose Food

Rose Food

Poultry Manure Manure
Poultry Manure Manure

BIRD FOOD

Suet Balls
Peanuts

25KG
3KG

25KG
3KG

20KG
20KG
25KG

SIZE

1KG
500GM
250GM
1KG
500GM
250GM

SIZE

3KG
25KG
3KG
25KG
3KG
25KG
3KG
3KG
3KG
3KG
25KG
3KG
15KG
3KG

SIZE

Pack of four
4KG

£10.00
£5.00

PRICE

£10
£6.60
£39.65
£4.80
£54.65
£8.20
£37.10
£3.10
£33.40
£3.70
£5.50
£16.55
£7.10

PRICE

£5.25
£2.70
£1.40
£7.20
£3.70
£1.90

PRICE

£2.30
£27.25
£3.30
£34.50
£4.50
£23.00
£3.00
£1.00
£2.00
£7.30
£35.30
£4.25
£8.50
£1.50

PRICE

£1.00
£9.50



Peanuts 2KG £5.00

Sunflower Hearts 2KG £5.80
Sunflower Hearts 1KG £3.00
Wild Bird Seed 4KG £3.80
Wild Bird Seed 2KG £2.00
Mealworms 100GM £2.30
Mealworms 500GM £10.00
GROUND COVER SIZE PRICE PER METRE

LARGE Bubble Firm Insulation 1.5M Wide £2.35
Fruit cage netting (Butterfly netting) 4M wide £2.75
Pea and Bean netting 4M X 2M £3.70
Fleece 17 G Helps up to 2 minus degrees 2M Wide £0.40
Ground Cover BlueStripes 2M Wide £1.50

The prices indicated might be subject to last minute changes as we get new supplies in.



