Twyford and Ruscombe Horticultural Association Members Price List 14/03/2024

CHEMICALS	SIZE	PRICE
Doff Sequestrene Iron plant tonic		£5.20
Chempak Orchid Fertiliser	200GM	£4.35
Westland Organic Rooting Powder	100GM	£3.70
Baby Bio House Plant Feed Bottle	175ML	£4.15
Phostrogen Swell Gell in tub	1KG	£19.65
Phostrogen Swell Gell	100GM	£2.00
Osmocote bags of 25 tablets	115GM	£5.25
Tomorite	1LT (+ 20%)	£6.50
Maxicrop OWN BOTTLE	0.5L	£3.20
Maxicrop OWN BOTTLE	1L	£6.35
Miracle-Gro Soluable Plant Food	500GM	£6.50
Miracle Grow Azalea, Camelia and Rhododenron	1KG	£7.90
Jeyes Fluid	300ML	£6.60
Growing Success Prune & Seal		£3.45
Codling Moth Trap		£7.60
Vitex Greenhouse Fumigator	3.5GM	£5.50
Pathclear Weedkiler 3-sacket pack NOW IN TUBES		£6.50
Scotts Roundup Concentrate	140ML (+ 40%)	£15.10
Fast Action Roundup weedkiller Spray	1.2L	£6.85
Vitax SBK Brushwood Killer	125ML	£6.45
Vitax Yellow Sulphur	225ML	£3.50
Provanto Ultimate bug killer Spray		
	1LT	£6.50
Weedol Pathclear Weedkiller	1LT	£6.10
Dithane 945 (Box of 6)		£6.80
Rose Clear Ultra Gun	1L	£6.55
WEEDOL Weedkiller Fast Acting Spray	1L	£7.45
Provado Bug Killer Can Spray	400ML	£5.50
Provado Ultimate BugClear Fruit & Veg Concentrate	e 30ML	£10.00
Copper Mixture (Bordeaux replacement)	175GM	£3.80
Py Vitax Insect Killer	175GM	£3.40
Bugclear Vine Weevil Killer	80ML	£12.86
Nippon Ant Killer	150GM	£2.95
Storm Rat and Mouse Controller	275GM	£11.90
Nippon Ultra Mouse Killer Pellets	200GM	£4.00
Scott Slug Clear	250ML	£5.20
DOFF Blue Mini Slug Pellets	400GM	£3.75
Growing Success Organic Slug Killer	575GM	£6.70
Compost Maker	3KG	£1.85

CANES	QUANTITY	PRICE
Split Canes Green 30 inches	10	£1.25
Bamboo Canes 4 ft	10	£3.35
Bamboo Canes 5 ft	10	£3.80
Bamboo Canes 6 ft	10	£4.25
Bamboo Canes 7 ft	10	£6.65
Bamboo Canes 8 ft	10	£7.40
MISCELLANEOUS		PRICE
Nutscene GreenTwist	50m	£1.80
NutScene GreenTwist	100m	£2.30
Waterproof Jute Fillis	3ply	£3.82
Natural Jute Fillis	3ply	£2.70
Twistie Ties Plastic coated 6" / 150mm	200	£2.16
Tie Wire & Cutter	50M	£3.25
6" Plant Labels	50	£1.80
4" Plant Labels	50	£0.90
Town and Country Gardening Gloves mens	Size 9/10	£5.40
Town and Country Gardening Gloves womens	Sm/Med	£5.40
Watering Can green 10L		£8.00
Horticultural Grit	20KG	£5.50
Horticultural Grit	3KG	£0.85
POTS AND TRAYS	QUANTITY	PRICE
POTS AND TRAYS Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5"	QUANTITY 10	PRICE £1.00
	•	
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5"	10	£1.00
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5"	10 10	£1.00 £1.00
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST Bark Chip	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM Size	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05 Price £6.20
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST Bark Chip JAB Multipurpose Jack's Magic All Purpose Compost JAB Multipurpose Peat Free	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM Size	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05 Price £6.20 £4.60
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST Bark Chip JAB Multipurpose Jack's Magic All Purpose Compost	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM Size 50LT 50LT	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05 Price £6.20 £4.60 £5.30
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST Bark Chip JAB Multipurpose Jack's Magic All Purpose Compost JAB Multipurpose Peat Free	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM Size 50LT 50LT 50LT	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05 Price £6.20 £4.60 £5.30 £5.20
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST Bark Chip JAB Multipurpose Jack's Magic All Purpose Compost JAB Multipurpose Peat Free John Innes Peat Free Seed	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM Size 50LT 50LT 50LT 28LT	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05 Price £6.20 £4.60 £5.30 £5.20 £3.75
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST Bark Chip JAB Multipurpose Jack's Magic All Purpose Compost JAB Multipurpose Peat Free John Innes Peat Free Seed John Innes No 1 John Innes No 2 Potting John Innes No 3 Mature	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM Size 50LT 50LT 50LT 28LT 25LT 25LT 25LT	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05 Price £6.20 £4.60 £5.30 £5.20 £3.75 £6.15 £6.15 £6.25
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST Bark Chip JAB Multipurpose Jack's Magic All Purpose Compost JAB Multipurpose Peat Free John Innes Peat Free Seed John Innes No 1 John Innes No 2 Potting John Innes No 3 Mature John Innes Peat Free Ericaceous compost	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM Size 50LT 50LT 50LT 28LT 25LT 25LT 25LT 25LT	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05 Price £6.20 £4.60 £5.30 £5.20 £3.75 £6.15 £6.15 £6.25 £3.70
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST Bark Chip JAB Multipurpose Jack's Magic All Purpose Compost JAB Multipurpose Peat Free John Innes Peat Free Seed John Innes No 1 John Innes No 2 Potting John Innes No 3 Mature John Innes Peat Free Ericaceous compost Top Soil Big Value Bag	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM Size 50LT 50LT 50LT 28LT 25LT 25LT 25LT 28LT 30LT	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05 Price £6.20 £4.60 £5.30 £5.20 £3.75 £6.15 £6.15 £6.25 £3.70 £3.70
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST Bark Chip JAB Multipurpose Jack's Magic All Purpose Compost JAB Multipurpose Peat Free John Innes Peat Free Seed John Innes No 1 John Innes No 2 Potting John Innes No 3 Mature John Innes Peat Free Ericaceous compost Top Soil Big Value Bag Farm yard manure	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM Size 50LT 50LT 50LT 28LT 25LT 25LT 25LT 25LT 25LT 30LT 50LT	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05 Price £6.20 £4.60 £5.30 £5.20 £3.75 £6.15 £6.15 £6.25 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST Bark Chip JAB Multipurpose Jack's Magic All Purpose Compost JAB Multipurpose Peat Free John Innes Peat Free Seed John Innes No 1 John Innes No 2 Potting John Innes No 3 Mature John Innes Peat Free Ericaceous compost Top Soil Big Value Bag Farm yard manure Grow Bag	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM Size 50LT 50LT 50LT 28LT 25LT 25LT 25LT 25LT 28LT 30LT 50LT 30LT	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05 Price £6.20 £4.60 £5.30 £5.20 £3.75 £6.15 £6.15 £6.25 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £4.10 £3.00
Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5" Plastic Terracotta Half pots 5.5" Black Trays Black Pots COMPOST Bark Chip JAB Multipurpose Jack's Magic All Purpose Compost JAB Multipurpose Peat Free John Innes Peat Free Seed John Innes No 1 John Innes No 2 Potting John Innes No 3 Mature John Innes Peat Free Ericaceous compost Top Soil Big Value Bag Farm yard manure	10 10 14" X 10" 1/5 7CM Size 50LT 50LT 50LT 28LT 25LT 25LT 25LT 25LT 25LT 30LT 50LT	£1.00 £1.00 £1/£4.25 £0.05 Price £6.20 £4.60 £5.30 £5.20 £3.75 £6.15 £6.15 £6.25 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70

Perlite Bulb Fibre	10LT 10L	£10.00 £5.00
LAWN CARE	SIZE	PRICE
Weedol Lawn Weedkiller	250ML	£10
Maxicrop Mosskiller and Lawn Tonic	500ML	£6.60
Spring/Summer Weed Feed 11-5-5	25KG	£39.65
Spring/Summer Weed Feed 11-5-5	3KG	£4.80
Spring & Summer Feed Weed & Moss Killer 10-2-1-7	7 20KG	£54.65
Spring & Summer Feed Weed & Moss Killer 10-2-1-7	73KG	£8.20
Autumn & Winter Lawn Feed 3-12-12	25KG	£37.10
Autumn & Winter Lawn Feed 3-12-12	3KG	£3.10
Autumn & Winter Feed & Moss Killer 3-6-8-4	25KG	£33.40
Autumn & Winter Feed & Moss Killer 3-6-8-4	3KG	£3.70
Sharp Sand	20KG	£5.50
Lawn Sand and Moss killer	20KG	£16.55
Lawn Top Dressing	25KG	£7.10
Grass Seed	SIZE	PRICE
General purpose with Rye	1KG	£5.25
General purpose with Rye	500GM	£2.70
General purpose with Rye	250GM	£1.40
General purpose without Rye	1KG	£7.20
General purpose without Rye	500GM	£3.70
General purpose without Rye	250GM	£1.90
BULK FERTILISER	SIZE	PRICE
Sulphate / Ammonia	3KG	£2.30
Bone Meal	25KG	£27.25
Bone Meal	3KG	£3.30
Growmore Granuals	25KG	£34.50
Growmore Granuals	3KG	£4.50
Fish Blood & Bone	25KG	£23.00
Fish Blood & Bone	3KG	£3.00
Garden Lime	3KG	£1.00
Nitrate of Chalk	3KG	£2.00
Sulphate of Potash	3KG	£7.30
Rose Food	25KG	£35.30
Rose Food	3KG	£4.25
Poultry Manure Manure	15KG	£8.50
Poultry Manure Manure	3KG	£1.50
BIRD FOOD	SIZE	<u>PRICE</u>
Suet Balls	Pack of four	£1.00
Peanuts	4KG	£9.50

Peanuts	2KG	£5.00
Sunflower Hearts	2KG	£5.80
Sunflower Hearts	1KG	£3.00
Wild Bird Seed	4KG	£3.80
Wild Bird Seed	2KG	£2.00
Mealworms	100GM	£2.30
Mealworms	500GM	£10.00

GROUND COVER	SIZE	PRICE PER METRE
LARGE Bubble Firm Insulation	1.5M Wide	£2.35
Fruit cage netting (Butterfly netting)	4M wide	£2.75
Pea and Bean netting	4M X 2M	£3.70
Fleece 17 G Helps up to 2 minus degrees	2M Wide	£0.40
Ground Cover BlueStripes	2M Wide	£1.50

The prices indicated might be subject to last minute changes as we get new supplies in.